
S DIV: BEG SW COR OF LOT 7, RUN 
FT, NE 420 FT, SE 70 FT TO POB, 
BEGIN AT SW COR OF LOT 7, RUN NE

NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP OF LAKE CITY, INC.
422 SW BAYA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13902-000

7100 CHURCHES-EX
06

870317.00 1.00/

10/25/2016 DF 0.90 55,476 0 0 55,476

STANDARD
1

137,669
260

55,476
193,405

0
193,405

02 193,405
0

193,405
0

193,405

1043/2224 4/18/2005 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JODY LEE MYRICK

NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN 

0833/0942 12/31/1996 WD Q I 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OLA MITCHELL

JODY DEE MYRICK
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LAND:1:1: 0.239

SALE:2:1: LOT 7 BLK 2 BAKER HGHTS

HX Base Yr

366 SW BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,727 109.5000 122.64 211,799 1942 1942 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1727

BAS 1,727 100 1,727 137,669

1,727 1,727 137,669

BAS= W13 S7 W21 N4 W22 S33 E12 S2 E15 S2 E6 N4 E13 N13 E10
N23$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 60

260

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 10,430.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 46,935

2 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 0.66 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 8,541


